
 
 

Quo Vadis Elementary School 4258 Bloor St. W, Etobicoke, ON M9C 1Z7 quovadisschool.ca 

Quo Vadis Elementary School Tuition Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

For Junior Kindergarten, Senior Kindergarten, and Grades 1, 2, 3 and 4, Tuition Fees are $12,900 

plus registration and materials fees for the 2023-2024 academic year. Financial aid may be available 

– please inquire.  

Option A – Full Payment (3% discount on tuition fees) 

 Fees Due Date 

Registration Fee $300 At registration 

Tuition Fee $12,500 At registration 

Materials Fee $550 At registration 

Total $13,350  

 

Option B – Two Installments (2% discount on tuition fees) 

 Fees Due Date 

Registration Fee $300 At registration 

Payable at 
Registration 

$6,320 At registration  

2nd Installment $6,320 December 1, 2022 

Materials Fee $550 At registration 

Total $13,490  

 

Option C – Monthly Payments 

 Fees Due Date 

Registration Fee $300 At registration 

1st Payment $1,290 At registration  

Nine Monthly 
Payments (Sept. 1, 
2022 – May 1, 2023) 

$1,290 X 9 payments The first day of each 
month 

Administrative Fee $50 At registration 

Materials Fee $550 At registration 

Total $13,800  

 

For siblings enrolled in the school, there will be a 15% discount available for the second and each 

subsequent child enrolled. 

Uniforms and field trips are not included in the tuition fees. 
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Lunch Program Fees 2023-2024 

Please see below for lunch program fees for 2023-2024.  

Option A – Full Payment 

 Fees Due Date 

Total $1,490 At registration 

 

Option B – Monthly Fees Payable in Quarterly Payments* 

 Fees Due Date 

September $180 At registration 

October $210 At registration 

November $210 At registration 

December $160 December 1, 2023 

January  $190 December 1, 2023 

February $190 December 1, 2023 

March $110 March 1, 2024 

April $210 March 1, 2024 

May $210 March 1, 2024 

June $150 March 1, 2024 

Total $1,670  

 

*Under Option B, a minimum commitment of 3 months is required. The plan can then be renewed 

in in 3-4 month increments.  


